ADMINISTRATOR AND TEACHER SALARY AND BENEFITS - SCHOOL YEAR 2012 REPORT

MiddleName Position

LastName
Aldrich
Ament
Aydt
Barbanente
Bass
Baumann
Bergman
Bishop
Blair
Braje
Brisson
Brozo
Carvell
Chiganos
Chinitz
Choi
Clark
Conway
Couvreur
Damon
Delehanty
Dimopoulos
Doyle
Dusilo
Fotidzis
Frega
Gebert
Geller
Gooch
Greenfield
Greenspan
Heller

Hill
Hulting
Jenkins
Jeon
Kalant
Kalotihos
Kim

Klein
Kolbuk

FirstName
Ward
Arlene
Alicia
Laura
Amanda
Jackeline
Janette
Kristina
Jessica
Barbara
Nicole
Carol
Case
Deanne
Lisa
Joenn
Kathleen
Kay
Kelley
Jonathan
Paula
Demetria
Sean
Christina
Tess
Martin
Allison
Stacy
Trisha
Lisa
Rachel
Stephanie
Karen
Mary Beth
Quincy
Deborah
Maria
Kathy
Nancy
Lisa
Christine

o T O 2

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Administrator
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Title
Physical Education

Computer Resources

3rd Grade
Reading Specialist
ESL

Bilingual

Music

Academic Support
3rd Grade

Math
Psychologist
Special Education
Music
Kindergarten
Academic Support
Bilingual

5th Grade
Academic Support
Kindergarten
Math

Art

4th Grade

4th Grade
Bilingual

Reading Specialist
Humanities

2nd Grade

First Grade

4th Grade

3rd Grade

Special Education
Special Education
Physical Education
Humanities

Social Work
Bilingual

Principal

First Grade
Language Arts
Reading Specialist
Learning Center

BaseSalary

18,705.70
106,824.01
62,679.53
58,006.01
58,593.31
60,844.23
91,058.00
69,387.49
65,018.12
97,691.47
61,974.62
56,988.85
48,846.29
57,503.88
72,390.00
62,484.10
62,768.56
95,518.85
35,954.93
67,438.87
63,442.60
47,783.47
59,110.40
68,935.71
54,134.46
94,748.53
74,618.38
58,527.43
59,112.14
65,559.70
47,471.83
48,740.31
103,306.51
82,483.98
35,398.12
54,416.88
159,602.63
65,691.77
65,462.28
61,047.69
73,199.53
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2.5
30
15
10
10
15
30
20
10
30
15
10
10
15
15
20
15
20
15
15
10
10
10
20
10
20
20
15
15
20
10
10
30
20
15
15
15
20
15
10
15

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

FTE VacationDays SickDays Bonuses Annuities RetirementEn| OtherBenefits

301.46
9,589.36
9,874.75
9,821.73
9,830.67
8,269.53

10,636.89
8,459.21
10,003.53
10,878.14
9,921.81
9,787.49
9,576.87
9,801.56
8,542.35
8,313.55
9,946.35
10,823.97
7,111.64
8,284.50
9,735.97
9,539.88
1,624.55
10,115.78
9,710.68
9,178.00
10,086.42
9,829.00
9,772.13
9,778.54
9,531.70
9,572.53
9,545.70
8,850.27
7,172.24
9,725.13
42,869.65
10,028.41
8,390.19
9,900.16
10,215.28



Kondela
Lang
Lauria
Lauter
LeBlanc
Leehy
Levy
Macpherson
Magnuson
Maher
Manos
Marshall
Masiarz
Mazzetti
McNeela
Miller
Miner
Moon
Murphy
Newman
Nicholson
O'Connor
O'Reilly
Parrillo
Perley
Peterson
Pokora
Reyes
Ricordati
Rohrer
Rolston
Rudnik
Sackley
Sammarco
Seegers
Shames
Shine
Shoemaker
Sprande
Stein
Stodola
Tamillo
Tess

David
Meredith
Catherine
Trina
James
Thomas
Kelli
Mona
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Kathleen
Katherine
Marilyn
Julia
Kathleen
Michael
Nikk
Suejin
Erin
Sandi
Alexandra
Julie

Jill
Victoria
Barbara
Kate
Carlissa
Karen
Jane
Beth
Gretchen
Carol
Michael
Gina
Deborah
Lori
Gary
Carolyn
Theresa
Sharon
Heather
Nancy
Kelly

Mary

—

Miles

Teacher
Teacher
District Administrator
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
District Administrator
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Administrator
Teacher
District Administrator
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Tech Ed

Speech/Language

Director of Business Services
3rd Grade

Physical Education

Science

5th Grade

Computer Resources

Physical Education
ESL
Director of Student Services
Language Arts
Language Arts
Reading Specialist
Band
Speech/Language
Science

Principal

Social Work
Superintendent
Math

Art

Special Education
Learning Center
Speech/Language
4th Grade

2nd Grade

5th Grade

Gifted

Science

First Grade

Social Studies
Psychologist
Language Arts
Reading Specialist
Physical Education
2nd Grade

Home Economics
Speech/Language
Science

5th Grade
Humanities

70,528.68
4,368.31
72,480.00
65,532.53
59,423.19
96,972.44
71,071.42
62,468.52
50,283.93
100,121.43
61,175.71
94,822.24
98,015.36
51,296.80
33,972.11
93,873.10
55,048.60
59,863.00
103,500.00
74,381.06
217,350.00
58,260.21
36,627.24
47,222.87
91,548.15
29,733.31
48,329.16
61,463.87
83,447.53
101,099.51
56,956.51
76,266.60
57,848.69
58,733.21
91,356.46
31,419.16
117,091.85
57,655.94
53,430.51
72,993.35
58,827.39
94,748.02
61,789.60
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20

15
20
15
30
20
15
15
20
15
15
30
10
10
20
15
15
15
20
15
15
10
10
20

10
20
20
30
10
20
10
10
30
7.5
30
10
10
14
15
30
10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9,964.76
2,473.68
30,546.78
9,830.15
8,224.48
10,863.70
9,979.16
9,751.42
9,607.30
10,950.18
9,868.46
33,605.66
10,889.95
9,641.34
4,528.12
9,151.19
9,742.22
9,871.68
22,996.62
10,254.34
52,891.74
8,187.33
8,466.39
9,524.97
10,697.53
4,892.07
1,334.71
8,286.10
10,498.89
7,886.42
9,813.12
10,276.53
9,814.03
9,834.53
10,712.00
1,027.87
1,486.56
9,805.54
9,637.68
7,454.58
9,839.99
10,803.14
1,696.64



Walk
Wasielewski
Weisberg
Wolney
Zeller

Shay
Michael
Sarah
Pamela
Marilyn

m

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

2nd Grade
Social Studies
First Grade
Spanish
Spanish

50,344.85
83,047.62
60,183.53
68,434.28

1
1
1
1

51,634.10 0.83
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10
20
15
15
12.5

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9,608.92
10,495.40
9,873.47
10,086.66
1,892.69



